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THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES

o RGBS MEEEERAT
ArDREmLZRE
Long tool life due to internal
coolant supply

cBEV—F Y MIHIEL
b < gtttz R L
Improved chip removal due to
high coolant pressure
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FAFKRARDIRF
Chipbreaking due to adapted
chip geometries



ImEAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

Aty bk

Cassette

Outer groove @

Depth of groove up to

Width of groove

48
@ ‘
5 ﬁ gfe s

—_— N —

es s

(0] T

e

2|
L=EBFN-—3>
L = left hand version

ﬂit amin amax
Part number
LAK224.5060.03.1K 50 60
LAK224.6075.03.1K 60 75
LAK224.7590.03.1K 75 90
LAK224.9011.03.IK 90 110
LAK224.1113.03.IK 110 130
LAK224.1318.03.IK 130 180
LAK224.1830.03.1K 180 300
LAK224.3000.03.IK 300 1000
LAK224.3847.04.1K 38 47
LAK224.4760.04.1K 47 60
LAK224.6075.04.1K 60 75
LAK224.7590.04.1K 75 90
LAK224.9013.04.1K 90 130
LAK224.1318.04.1K 130 180
LAK224.1830.04.1K 180 300
LAK224.3000.04.1K 300 1000

BWRY —ILRILA —

For basic toolholder L..K1/L..K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK

AR

LAK224

38-1000 mm

b

15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7

14 mm
3-4 mm

b

3

237
22.7
22.7
21.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
16.9
242
23.7
23.7
22.7
21.0
21.0
19.0
16.7

LR CIEY —ILFRILA—ICHBLTVET, ABREIHRBESTVEHEA,

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
12 L OB MLV BIFRMTERZ CHERT I UL,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Fimahan

Spare Parts
heyv b
Cassette
LAK224...

4

fal

Clamping Screw
5.13 T20P

FVORLVF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T20PQ

- A
- J

WE>T— K

for Indexable insert

S S224

Type

f, f, w %
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 5 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.9 f,+w/2 3 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29
14.4 f,+w/2 4 29

mmiRac

L..K1/L.K1LIKund R.K2R.K2IK |sapslo<Fisidsrnahe < 723 0

Further sizes upon request

Dimensions in mm



ImEAAN

(ph HORN pi»)

Face Grooving

"
Atk LAK224 4 ™
Cassette
HNMED Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RAERS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
IS Width of groove 5-6 mm \ /
48 WAL VY — B
for Indexable insert
@ i L4 S224
0 ‘ﬁ “jfage o) Type
2 s
™ )
2 e
@
I b,
Ao
L=EBFN-—3>
L = left hand version
ﬂit Da min Da max tmax b b3 f2 f3 w IK
Part number
LAK224.3847.05.1K 38 47 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5 29
LAK224.4760.05.1K 47 60 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LAK224.6075.05.1K 60 75 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5 29
LAK224.7590.05.1K 75 90 14 15.7 22.0 13.9 f2+w/2 5 29
LAK224.9013.05.1K 90 130 14 15.7 22.0 13.9 f,+w/2 5 29
LAK224.1318.05.1K 130 180 14 15.7 21.0 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LAK224.1830.05.1K 180 300 14 15.7 19.0 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LAK224.3000.05.1K 300 1000 14 15.7 16.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5 29
LAK224.6075.06.1K 60 75 14 15.7 23.0 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LAK224.7590.06.1K 75 90 14 15.7 23.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
LAK224.9013.06.1K 90 130 14 15.7 21.0 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LAK224.1318.06.I1K 130 180 14 15.7 21.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
LAK224.1830.06.1K 180 300 14 15.7 19.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
LAK224.3000.06.1K 300 1000 14 15.7 16.7 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
WY —JLRILA — L.K1/L...K1.IK und R...K2/R...K2.IK mmzk35c

ERMADTEEEBLEhE (LT n

For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK Further sizes upon request

IR

L RLIEY —IILRILA =B L TVWET, JIREIIBRESIVEE A

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
AL OBEEMC ML EISEMERZ CHEEET I W,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Fimaham

Spare Parts
htvk Rl FLOZLOTF
Cassette Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
LAK224... 5.13 T20P T20PQ

Dimensions in mm



IREAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

"
ek RAK224
Cassette
HMED Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RABERS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
A Width of groove 3-4 mm
48
0 = o
S o oloiih —0a
- a < -
Co 2N [/>77 “ N
- @ y@ N

R=ABFN-3>

R = right hand version

Bt

Part number

RAK224.5060.03.1K
RAK224.6075.03.1K
RAK224.7590.03.1K
RAK224.9011.03.1K
RAK224.1113.03.1K
RAK224.1318.03.1K
RAK224.1830.03.I1K
RAK224.3000.03.1K
RAK224.3847.04.1K
RAK224.4760.04.1K
RAK224.6075.04.1K
RAK224.7590.04.1K
RAK224.9013.04.1K
RAK224.1318.04.1K
RAK224.1830.04.1K
RAK224.3000.04.1K

EARY —IILRILE—

amin

50
60
79
90
110
130
180
300
38
47
60
75
90
130
180
300

bs

a max tmax b
60 14 15.7
75 14 15.7
90 14 15.7
110 14 15.7
130 14 15.7
180 14 15.7
300 14 15.7
1000 14 15.7
47 14 15.7
60 14 15.7
75 14 15.7
90 14 15.7
130 14 15.7
180 14 15.7
300 14 15.7
1000 14 15.7

b

8

237
22.7
227
21.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
16.9
242
237
237
22.7
21.0
21.0
19.0
16.7

e N
\ P
BHEA>T— K
for Indexable insert
L4 S224
Type
f, f, w le

14.9 f,+w/2 3 29

14.9 f2+W/2 3 29

14.9 f,+w/2 3 29

14.9 f,+w/2 3 29

14.9 f,+w/2 8 29

14.9 f,+w/2 3 29

14.9 f2+W/2 3 29

14.9 f,+w/2 3 29

14.4 f2+W/2 4 29

14.4 f,+w/2 4 29

14.4 f,+w/2 4 29

14.4 f2+W/2 4 29

14.4 f,+w/2 4 29

14.4 f2+W/2 4 29

14.4 f,+w/2 4 29

14.4 f2+W/2 4 29

mm3R&C

L..K1/L..K1LIK und R..K2/R..K2.IK LsapslptElEBEnaheE <230
For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK

Further sizes

upon request

AR
BARLCIEY—ILRILA—ICHELTVEY, JIREIXEIHEIIVEE A

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.

fa U OBIEMN b LV BIFRMERZ TR NI Lo
For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Tk
Spare Parts
ntyk

Cassette
RAK224...

6

fal

Clamping Screw
5.13 T20P

FILOZRLVF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T20PQ

Dimensions in mm



SRELAAN (pli HoRN )

Face Grooving

hewk RAK224 ar R

Cassette

PAE) Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RABRS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
=] Width of groove 5-6 mm
B - J
48 BRI — bk
for Indexable insert
0 —— L4 S224
% i (o]
© o 0 - O Tvpe
- v — < \
- @ y@ N
| b,
o ot @
4= max 0
2
R=BEBFN-I3>
R = right hand version
ﬂit Da min Da max tma)( b b3 f2 f3 w IK
Part number
RAK224.3847.05.1K 38 47 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5) 29
RAK224.4760.05.1K 47 60 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
RAK224.6075.05.1K 60 75 14 15.7 23.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RAK224.7590.05.1K 75 90 14 15.7 22.0 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
RAK224.9013.05.1K 90 130 14 15.7 22.0 13.9 f,+w/2 5) 29
RAK224.1318.05.1K 130 180 14 15.7 21.0 13.9 f,+w/2 ) 29
RAK224.1830.05.1K 180 300 14 15.7 19.0 13.9 f2+W/2 5 29
RAK224.3000.05.1K 300 1000 14 15.7 16.7 13.9 f,+w/2 5) 29
RAK224.6075.06.1K 60 75 14 15.7 23.0 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
RAK224.7590.06.1K 75 90 14 15.7 23.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RAK224.9013.06.1K 90 130 14 15.7 21.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RAK224.1318.06.I1K 130 180 14 15.7 21.0 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
RAK224.1830.06.1K 180 300 14 15.7 19.0 13.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RAK224.3000.06.1K 300 1000 14 15.7 16.7 13.4 f2+W/2 6 29
BAY =LA —  LLKUL.K1LIKund R..K2/R.LK2UK  FERs oLl SRV AhE R T W mmassa
For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm

AR

FRNRLIEY =R =B L TWET, ARFNIEHNEISVEEA.
Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
1o U OBIEMN b L 7B ER E TR T L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{imsEB an

Spare Parts
heyv b Rl FLOZRLOF
Cassette Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
RAK224... 5.13 T20P T20PQ



ImEAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

ak AV
Cassette
PASES0) Outer groove @
RABRS Depth of groove up to
A Width of groove
48
To]
g & .
5 S
©
o)

A

L=EBFN-—3>

L = left hand version

Bzt

Part number
LIK224.5060.03.1K
LIK224.6075.03.1K
LIK224.7590.03.1K
LIK224.9011.03.1K
LIK224.1113.03.1K
LIK224.1318.03.1K
LIK224.1830.03.1K
LIK224.3847.04.1K
LIK224.4760.04.1K
LIK224.6075.04.1K
LIK224.7590.04.1K
LIK224.9013.04.1K
LIK224.1318.04.I1K
LIK224.3000.04.1K

BWRY —ILRILAE —

Bohr

90
90
90
90
110
130
180
90
90
90
90
90
130
300

amin

50
60
75
90
110
130
180
38
47
60
75
90
130
300

For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK

3T

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.

LIK224

amax

60
75
90
110
130
180
300
47
60
75
90
130
180
1000

1o L OMBIERA MLV BIFRMTERZ CHERT I L.
For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{im B an
Spare Parts

htv bk
Cassette
LIK224...

8

fal

Clamping Screw
5.13 T20P

38-1000 mm
14 mm
3-4 mm

14

FR
AR LIEY —ILERILA =B L TWET, FIREIIMNBS IV EE Ao

TORX PLUS®-Schliissel
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T20PQ

b

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

e N
\ P
A > — -
for Indexable insert
L4 S224
Type
f, f, w I

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 3 29

17.9 f,+w/2 8 29

17.4 f2+W/2 4 29

17.4 f,+w/2 4 29

17.4 f2+w/2 4 29

17.4 f,+w/2 4 29

17.4 f,+w/2 4 29

17.4 f2+W/2 4 29

17.4 f,+w/2 4 29

mm3R&C

L..K1/L..K1IKund R.K2/R..K2.IK EEUANDTEIFEELEHLE LTV

Further sizes upon request

Dimensions in mm



SRELAAN (pli HoRN )

Face Grooving

"
Atk LIK224 4 ™
Cassette
PAE) Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RAERS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
B Width of groove 5-6 mm \ /
BRI — bk
48 for Indexable insert
/‘ L4 S224
4://1 ﬂggﬂ an Type
o i ¢0 2
g o 5
~ <
3 )
@
IK
-1 IS
G u—(\—'l; t — o]
max
L=AEBFN—-23>
L = left hand version
g!it DBohr Da min Da max tmax b f2 f3 W |K
Part number
LIK224.3847.05.1K 90 38 47 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.4760.05.1K 90 47 60 14 19.00 17.4 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.6075.05.1K 90 60 75 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.7590.05.1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.9013.05.1K 90 90 130 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.1318.05.1K 130 130 180 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.1830.05.1K 180 180 300 14 19.00 16.9 f2+w/2 5 29
LIK224.3000.05.1K 300 300 1000 14 18.90 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
LIK224.6075.06.1K 90 60 75 14 19.00 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LIK224.7590.06.1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 16.4 f2+w/2 6 29
LIK224.9013.06.1K 90 90 130 14 19.00 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LIK224.1318.06.1K 130 130 180 14 19.00 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LIK224.1830.06.1K 180 180 300 14 19.00 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
LIK224.3000.06.1K 300 300 1000 14 18.75 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
BAY —ILRILA—  L.KIL.K1LIKund R.K2/R..K2IK FELUADTEIEEMVEDE T mmz=sd
For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm

AR

WEIRCIEY —IILRILE—ICHEL TWE T, JIRENIIBREC SV EE A

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
1o L OMBIERA MLV BIFRMTERZ CHERT I L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{im B an

Spare Parts
htvk [l FLOZLOTF
Cassette Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
LIK224... 5.13 T20P T20PQ



SRELAAN (pli HoRN )

Face Grooving

"
nevk RIK224 4 ™
Cassette
NED Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RABRS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
AR Width of groove 3-4 mm \ /
BRI — bk
48 for Indexable insert
24 S224
A Type
(o}
o & OO ~
o — <
™ N 7
2 o (@)
IK
tmax
N ; ﬁ‘ o
R=AFN—T3>
R = right hand version
g!it DBOhr Da min Da max tmax b f2 f3 w IK
Part number
RIK224.5060.03.1K 90 50 60 14 19.00 17.9 f,+w/2 3 29
RIK224.6075.03.1K 90 60 75 14 19.00 17.9 f,+w/2 3 29
RIK224.7590.03.1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 17.9 f2+W/2 8 29
RIK224.9011.03.1K 90 90 110 14 19.00 17.9 f,+w/2 3 29
RIK224.1113.03.I1K 110 110 130 14 19.00 17.9 f2+w/2 8 29
RIK224.1318.03.IK 130 130 180 14 19.05 17.9 f,+w/2 3] 29
RIK224.1830.03.1K 180 180 300 14 19.00 17.9 f,+w/2 3 29
RIK224.3847.04.1K 90 38 47 14 19.00 17.4 f2+W/2 4 29
RIK224.4760.04.1K 90 47 60 14 19.00 17.4 f,+w/2 4 29
RIK224.6075.04.1K 90 60 75 14 19.00 17.4 f2+w/2 4 29
RIK224.7590.04.I1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 17.4 f,+w/2 4 29
RIK224.9013.04.1K 90 90 130 14 19.00 17.4 f,+w/2 4 29
RIK224.1318.04.I1K 130 130 180 14 19.00 17.4 f2+W/2 4 29
RIK224.3000.04.I1K 300 300 1000 14 19.00 17.4 f,+w/2 4 29
A —ILRILA —  L.KI/L.KLIKund R.K2R..K2IK [ s oFEidBRE0Abhe < RS0 mm3Es0
For basic toolholder L...K1/L..K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm

AR

WARLCIEY—IRILA—ICHBLTVWET, IEREXEIHBESIVEEA.
Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
1o U OMBIERA MLV BIFRMERZ CHERT I L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{im B an

Spare Parts
Aty bk [l FLOZLOTF
Cassette Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
RIK224... 5.13 T20P T20PQ

10



SRELAAN (pli HoRN )

Face Grooving

"
Atk RIK224 4 ™
Cassette
PAE) Outer groove @ 38-1000 mm
RAERS Depth of groove up to 14 mm
=] Width of groove 5-6 mm
B \ P
BRI > — k
48 for Indexable insert
L4 S224
A Type
Te)
o o OO ~
B3 - SR
(90 < ‘
2 o (@)
IK
tmax
w? " ; ﬁ‘ o
R=ABFN—-3>
R = right hand version
g!it DBohr Da min Da max tmax b f2 f3 W IK
Part number
RIK224.3847.05.1K 90 38 47 14 19.00 16.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RIK224.4760.05.1K 90 47 60 14 19.00 17.4 f,+w/2 5 29
RI1K224.6075.05.1IK 90 60 75 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
RIK224.7590.05.1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 16.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RIK224.9013.05.IK 90 90 130 14 19.00 16.9 f2+W/2 5 29
RIK224.1318.05.IK 130 130 180 14 19.00 16.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RIK224.1830.05.1K 180 180 300 14 19.00 16.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RIK224.3000.05.1K 300 300 1000 14 18.90 16.9 f,+w/2 5 29
RIK224.6075.06.1K 90 60 75 14 19.00 16.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RI1K224.7590.06.1K 90 75 90 14 19.00 16.4 f2+w/2 6 29
RIK224.9013.06.I1K 90 90 130 14 19.00 16.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RIK224.1318.06.I1K 130 130 180 14 19.00 16.4 f,+w/2 6 29
RI1K224.1830.06.1K 180 180 300 14 19.00 16.4 f2+W/2 6 29
RIK224.3000.06.1K 300 300 1000 14 18.75 16.4 f,+w/2 6 29
WA —ILRILA—  L.KIL.KLIKund R.K2R..K2IK 200 p~HEIE B NAHHE < 72 mmz=s
For basic toolholder L...K1/L...K1.IK and R...K2/R...K2.IK Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm

AR

WEIRCIEY —IILRILE—ICHEL TWE T, JIRENIIBREC SV EE A

Ordering note:

The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
1o L OMBIERA MLV BIFRMTERZ CHERT I L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Fiimtban

Spare Parts
htvk Rl FLOZLOTF
Cassette Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
RIK224... 5.13 T20P T20PQ

1



V=LKL T—BE

Overview Basic toolholder

(ph HORN pl»)

T2V —UYIYRTL-NEINLE
Modular Tooling System - External machining

Ay TV ITSRT I HORN&Y=x v F bR JLA — HORN TS
Coupling system HORN Polygon shank ISO 26622
ISO 26623
00 EEH J \ .
straight ‘
90° EAE @ ) ﬁr
cranked .
\— 32 =yl Vi
\/lc\arsioﬁ i Er@t%an%d left hand BF

12

HSK
DIN 69893




ImEAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

V=LKL —

Basic toolholder

220

hty bl

without cassette

HORN#+# VDIZR L& — - BB fa AL B
suitable for HORN adaptors VDI with integrated through coolant supply

Schaft parallel zur Drehachse
Shank parallel to the axis of workpiece

4 )
=0

=]
N\ )
ERAL Y b

for Cassette

0 S4F 220
N T 224
o ype
(9]
o
o« RERHEIHTL

R=ABFN—Y3 VKR

R = right hand version shown

L=EBFN-3>

L = left hand version

with integrated through
coolant supply

il h h, I, b b, b, 1, I B

Part number

R/L220.2020.2.K1.IK 20 32 1,-10 20 b,+f, 27 84 I+, b,+b,

R/L220.2525.2.K1.IK 25 32 1,-10 25 b,+f, 32 96 L+, b,+b,
REME LAKFE #iELZ=T. L by, f,OTEIE Aty b TBERIET L, mm3esd

State R or L version

RSN DOTEESBVEhEZTW

Further sizes upon request

I, b, and f, see cassettes

Dimensions in mm

BBFRNA—ICIBEBFLtY be. EBFRILA—ICRBEBFAtY bETHERETL

Use right hand basic toolholder for right hand cassettes and left hand basic toolholder for left hand cassettes.

F{imsB an

Spare Parts
Y=ILERILE— Rl ey
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Threaded Pin
R/L220... 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866

FLVOZRLVF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T20PQ

13



ImEAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

Y=L FILS — 220

Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

HORN#+# VDIZR L& — - BB fa AL B
suitable for HORN adaptors VDI with integrated through coolant supply

Schaft 90° zur Drehachse
Shank 90° to the axis of workpiece

0
_______ § 1 e
g o R
il J
(b,) B
|
f3
————— /3
ST K3
S _
"""" Lo L | olo
I2
|1+b3
L = links wie gezeichnet R=AGHFN—T3>
L = left hand version shown R = right hand version
Bz h h, b I, |
Part number
R/L220.2020.2.K2.1K 20 32 20 69 =i,
R/L220.2525.2.K2.1IK 25 32 25 84 I+,
REBFT LEBF #iELFT I by, [OTEE DY FESBBET L,
State R or L version I, b, and f, see cassettes

EEMADTEEEEVEDE SV

Further sizes upon request

4 I_\

. J

BWRDEY

for Cassette

L7 220
Type 224
PER#GHTU

with integrated through
coolant supply

B b, )
I +19 29 79
l.+19 32 91
mm3R&C

Dimensions in mm

BBEFRILA—ICBEBFLEY b, EBFRILA—ICBEBFAEY b2 THERIET L,

Use right hand basic toolholder for right hand cassettes and left hand basic toolholder for left hand cassettes.

Fiimabam

Spare Parts
V=ILRILE— KL <% FLOZRLVF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Threaded Pin TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/L220... 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866 T20PQ
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ImEAAN

Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

V=LKL —

Basic toolholder
1t v bRIK/LIK224F8Y — )L RILA —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type RIK/LIK224

PEBiEIH L

with through coolant supply

B224

VARV R N

without cassette

12,5
A
R
—

] D 1
aT—tiee f <
- | I X
oyl g [61

s

.QN ©
,_OO)
- Q

R=AGBFN—Y3 VR

R = right hand version shown

B f
Part number

R/ILB224.0032.K1.IK b2+f3
R/LB224.0040.K1.IK b2+f3
R/LB224.0032.K1 b2+f3
R/LB224.0040.K1 b2+f3

RAEBF LEBF ~ZIELET

State R or L version

FERbA DT ERBBVELE T

Further sizes upon request

L=EBFN-3>

L = left hand version

d ) h ,
32 181 30 59
40 231 38 59
32 181 30 59
40 231 38 59

D,/ t/ L DT HEE AT Y b TBB LTV,

D, .../ f, /1 see cassettes

Fliwabaa

Spare Parts
V=LKL — [l FLOZLOTF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/LB224... 5.12T20P T20PQ

a ™\
LA °
\ /
b2 I DBohr
0.41 200 90
4.41 250 90
0.41 200 90
4.41 250 90
mmzR&C

Dimensions in mm

15



BAN/ZYIOMI/HEBEAN (ph HORN ph)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

V=IFRILE— 220C
Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

$1t v £100/220/224/356/3608Y — LR ILA —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

PEBiEIH L

with through coolant supply

2 -
//
/
/
!
J , <
. I
=, eel nl—|
) I
L, \\\\ )
I -
o IK
UL T :
O xe] K
o= S = =
- B @
R=HABFN— 3 VKR L=FEBFN—2a >
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
ik I | 1, d, h, f, f
Part number
R/L220.00C3.K1.IK 36 I+ 46 32 12.5 4.6 if i
R/L220.00C4.K1.IK 40 I+l 50 40 12.5 4.6 .+,
R/L220.00C5.K1.IK 40 I1+IK 50 50 12.5 9.6 f1+f3
R/L220.00C6.K1.IK 42 Ll 52 63 12.5 16.1 ot
R/L220.00C8.K1.IK 58 I1+IK 63 80 12.5 24.6 f1+f3
R/L220.00C3.K1 36 I+ 50 32 12.5 4.6 AT
R/L220.00C4.K1 40 1+, 50 40 12.5 4.6 f,+f,
R/L220.00C5.K1 40 I1+IK 50 50 12.5 9.6 1‘1+f3
R/L220.00C6.K1 42 1+, 52 63 12.5 16.1 f,+f,
REBF LEBF ZHELEI. Dy fy L DTEESHE Y b ETEBRIET L, mm3ssg
State R or L version Dimensions for D, , f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
FEUANDOTEITERWEDE 72T L\ Further sizes upon request
AR
R/L220..IK (7 =5 > MaR/ ZIILEF T 3 YV FRIciED 9,
Note:
R/L220...IK Coolant spray nozzle optional
F{im B an
Spare Parts
Y=ILRIL A — Ll ey INBANT FIVORLVF =52 MEGR/ X
Basic toolholder Screw Threaded Pin Allen Wrench TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/L220.00...K1.IK 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866 | SW2.5 DIN911 T20PQ Coolant spray nozzle
R/L220.00...K1 5.12T20P - - T20PQ 020.1008.2977
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BAN/ZY D MI/IHEEAN (ph HORN D)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

V=ILRILE— 220C p
Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

o
o

Tl

$1t v £100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R )LZ —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

(. J
AELHE ML - ohne Greiferrille
with internal coolant supply - without tool changing groove
l,
IK {E //
/
!
]
|
= oo —1
l, ~
|
AEemp
— — =
Y= I
R=AFFN—23 VKR L=EBFN—-—3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
ik I | 1, d, h, f, f
Part number
R/L220.00C4.K10.IK 25 I+ 5 40 12.5 4.6 if, =i,
R/L220.00C5.K10.1K 25 1+, 35 50 12,5 9.6 f,+f,
RAEMF LEMF %ELFT, Dy fyy KDTAIE T £ Y b CERCTESE Lo mmEE
State R or L version Dimensions for D, f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
FEUADTEESEVEDE <2,
Further sizes upon request
R/L220..IK (7 —Z > MEH/ XILEFA T a3 > &ICED £9,
R/L220...IK Coolant spray nozzle optional
Fiimabam
Spare Parts
V=ILRILE— [l <% INARINT FLOZRLOF
Basic toolholder Screw Threaded Pin Allen Wrench TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/L220... 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866 | SW2.5 DIN911 T20PQ
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BAN/ZEYIDNI/iEEEAN (ﬁh HORN pih)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

=LKL — 220C P ~

Basic toolholder iy R L

D=
without cassette

$1t v £100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R )LZ — \
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

\ —
MERHEHTU
with through coolant supply
I2
- T —
ull/
]1
I
A - 1
%f 1 &
!
e IK
R=ABFN—Y3 YRR L=AEBFN-3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
B I [ 1, d, h, f, f
Part number
R/L220.00C3.K2.IK 31.2 =i, 46.5 32 12.5 10.0 4
R/L220.00C4.K2.IK 35.2 |+, 50.5 40 12.5 10.0 i+l
R/L220.00C5.K2.IK 35.2 I1+f3 50.5 50 12.5 15.0 f1+||<
R/L220.00C6.K2.IK 37.2 L, 52.5 63 12.5 215 el
R/L220.00C8.K2.IK 48.2 I1+f3 63.5 80 12.5 30.0 f1+|K
R/L220.00C3.K2 31.2 L, 46.5 32 12.5 10.0 4
R/L220.00C4.K2 35.2 |, +f, 50.5 40 12.5 10.0 f+,
R/L220.00C5.K2 35.2 I+, 50.5 50 12.5 15.0 f+l
R/L220.00C6.K2 37.2 |+, L 63 12.5 215 f+,
ND; W =03 = =
RE%@; LE%%E %?EL&TO Dmin’ f?’, IKOD_LﬂinZ Y }\%LQ/E\\\< Vel A mmi‘éaa
Dimensions for D_ , f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
State R or L version
EFEUADTEESBVEDE CIZT L,
Further sizes upon request
R :
R/L220..IK &7 —Z > MM/ Z)EF TS a3 VRICED £9,
Note:
R/L220...IK Coolant spray nozzle optional
FfmERan_
V=LKL — EeIMs E> NARANT FLORLOF I—5 v Maim/ X
Basic toolholder Screw Threaded Pin Allen Wrench TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/L220.00...K2.1K 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866 | SW2.5 DIN911 T20PQ Coolant spray nozzle
R/L220.00...K2 5.12T20P - - T20PQ 020.1008.2977
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BANEYDMI/REBEAN

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

Y- LIS — 220C

Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

$1t v £100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R )LZ —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

RERHEHTL - ohne Greiferrille

with internal coolant supply - without tool changing groove

2

[0)

I

{

I f
| — - o
ﬁ_jI: Q

R=ABFN—Y3 YRR L=AEBFN-3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version

B I | h, f, f

Part number

R/L220.00C4.K20.IK 16.2 I+, 31.5 12.5 10 4

R/L220.00C5.K20.1K 16.2 I+, 31.5 12.5 15 f,+,
REBT LEMT %ELET. Dy Ty K POTAIR T b2 CERCTEE L mmEE

State R or L version
EFEUADTEESEVEDE <IZT L,
Further sizes upon request

R/IL220..IK |$7 —Z > ME#R/ Z)UEF TS 3 Y RICED 7,
R/L220...IK Coolant spray nozzle optional

Fiiwdban

Spare Parts
Y=ILERILAE— KL ey
Basic toolholder Screw Threaded Pin
R/L220... 5.12T20P 030.0508.0866

Dimensions for D__ , f, and |, see cassettes

SW2.5 DIN911

Dimensions in mm

FLOZRLVF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T20PQ
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BAN/ZEYIDNI/iEEEAN (ﬁh HORN pih)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

Y—IFILS— Cé6
Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

$1t v £100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R )LZ —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

PEBiEIH L

with through coolant supply

(B
\\IH

= | ——

- [ =
K 2
R=ABF/N— 3 VAR L= EBFN-D3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
ik I | 1, d, h, f, f
Part number
C6.L.220.120.K1.IK 91 L+ 101 63 12.5 0.6 if, 25,
C6.R220.120.K1.IK 91 (R 101 63 12.5 0.6 f+f,
C6.L.220.150.K1.IK 121 I+ 131 63 12.5 0.6 f+f,
C6.R220.150.K1.IK 121 Il 131 63 12.5 0.6 i,
C5.L.220.120.K1 91 L+l 101 50 12.5 9.6 f+f,
C5.R220.120.K1 91 L+ 101 50 12.5 9.6 i,
C8.L220.150.K1 121 I+l 131 80 12.5 8.6 f+f,
C8.R220.150.K1 121 I+ 131 80 12.5 8.6 f+f,
REBE LEBFE %ELFT, f, |K(DT_"5£LZ¥7]JG“/ xSRIV, mmz=sd
Dimensions for f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm

State R or L version

EEMADTEESEEVEDE SV

Further sizes upon request

baR

C6.R/L220...IK (7 —Z > MMal/ ZILEHA T a > RICHED £9,

Note:
C6.R/L220...IK Coolant spray nozzle optional

F{imEBan

Spare Parts
Y=ILRIL A — eIV =S MERJ X FILIRLVF E> NARNT
Basic toolholder Screw Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench Threaded Pin Allen Wrench
C5.../C8 5.12T20P 020.1008.2977 T20PQ - -
C6... 5.12T20P - T20PQ 030.0508.0866 | SW2.5 DIN911
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BANEYDMI/REBEAN

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

Y=L FILS — 220TS

Basic toolholder ity R L

without cassette

71t w 100/220/224/356/360FY — )L RILE —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

PEBiEIH L

with through coolant supply

Al &
|

\

ol
) tol
J—D ‘_# JL \_J/ u Q
Y— = as
R=ABFN—Y3 YRR L=EBFN—-—3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
B l | 1, d, h, f, f
Part number
R/L220.TS40.K1.IK 40 I+ 50 40 12.5 4.6 if i
R/L220.TS50.K1.IK 40 1+, 50 50 12.5 9.6 f,+f,
R/L220.TS63.K1.IK 40 I+ 50 63 12.5 16.1 f1+f3
RAEMTF LABF %IELET, stteR Dy fy KPTAIFINTY bEITBRIIET L. mmzK st
or L version Dimensions for D, _, f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
EEMADTEEEHVEDE TV
Further sizes upon request
Fiimabam
Spare Parts
V=ILRILE— KL =35> Mam/ XL FILORLOF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/L220... 5.12T20P 020.1008.2977 T20PQ
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BANEYDMI/REBEAN

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

V=LKL —

Basic toolholder

220TS

VARV R N

without cassette

$1t v £100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R )LZ —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

PEBiEIH L

with through coolant supply

2

o=l

1]

R=AGBFN—Y3 VR

R = right hand version shown

Bzt

Part number
R/L220.TS40.K2.IK
R/L220.TS50.K2.IK
R/L220.TS63.K2.IK

REBF LEBF %ELFT,

State R or L version

L=EBFN-3>

L = left hand version

1 2

35,2 |,+f, 50.5
35,2 | +f, 50.5
35,2 |+, 50.5

Dg.p fy LK OTER AT Y b2 TERILET L

Bohr’ '3’ 'K

d

1

40
50
63

Dimensions for D, f, and |, see cassettes

EEMAOTERFSBVEDE TV,

Further sizes upon request

Fiimabam
Spare Parts

V=N — AL

Clamping Screw

Basic toolholder
L220...

22

5.12T20P

I—=3 v Mail/ X
Coolant spray nozzle
020.1008.2977

FILOZRLVF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

— - 2
= o
©

\_ 4
; f, f
12.5 10.0 f 4,
12,5 15.0 f+l,
12.5 215 f,+l,
mmzR&C

Dimensions in mm



BANEYDMI/REBEAN

(ph HORN pi»)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

V=LKL —

Basic toolholder

HSK220

VAR R N

without cassette

71t v 5100/220/224/356/360F"Y — LR ILZ —

\

Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360

FERINA —H]E AT NEHSHI

for manual tool change, with through coolant supply

2

| [?)
B | R =t
el 5 T
K' 8 @l
I1
| HORN HSK
1ISO 12164-3

i

R=AGBFN—Y3 VR

R = right hand version shown

=
Q

L

L=EBFN-3>

L = left hand version

B I1 d1 f1 | I2 f
Part number

HSK-L220.0063.K1.IK 44 63 16.1 I1+IK 54 f1+f3
HSK-R220.0063.K1.IK 44 63 16.1 I1+IK 54 f1+f3

RAEMF LEBF #HELET,

State R or L version

LSRN DTIE (z.B. HSK-B50 usw.) IdBRVEHE LT L\,

Further sizes and versions (e.g. HSK-B50 etc. upon request

D_.f, LDOTEIFAEY bE TSR T L,

~min’ 737 'K
Dimensions for D__ , f, and |, see cassettes

Fiiwdban

Spare Parts
V=LKL — RBL I=SVMMEHR/ XN FILORLVF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench
HSK-L220... 5.12T20P 020.1008.2977 T20PQ

h

1

12.5
12,5

mm3R&C

Dimensions in mm
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BANEYDMI/REBEAN

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

(ph HORN pi»)

' .
Y=L Z = HSK220 / N
Basic toolholder Aty k5L i
without cassette
H1t v k 100/220/224/356/360F"Y — )L 7R ILZ —
Basic toolholder for cassettes type 100/220/224/356/360 )
\ —~
FETIINA a7 REMEHT
for manual tool change, with through coolant supply
I2
o IK
:[: o Oj -O‘_ o (Y
ﬁ ’j = <) =l
Q
| f UK
1 1
' f
HORN HSK
ISO 12164-3
]
R=ABFN—Y3 YRR L=AEBFN-3>
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
ik I d, f, [ 1, f h,
Part number
HSK-L220.0063.K2.IK 41.2 63 21.5 L, 56.5 f+l 12.5
HSK-R220.0063.K2.IK 41.2 63 215 [, +f, 56.5 f+l 12.5
REBF LEBF ZELET D, f, LOTEIENE Y FE BRI W, mm=s
State R or L version Dimensions for D__ , f, and |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
SRS DT E(z.B. HSK-B50 usw.) [FERBLEDHE 2T 0,
Further sizes and versions (e.g. HSK-B50 etc.) upon request
FimaBan
Spare Parts
V=ILRILE— [l =SV MEM/ XL FILORLOTF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench
HSK-L220... 5.12T20P 020.1008.2977 T20PQ
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BAN/ZEYIDNI/iEEEAN (ﬁh HORN pih)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

V=LY — HSKT63

Basic toolholder iy R L

without cassette

BEIMTHAHSKTRILA —

for using on multi-tasking machines

PERHEIH T

with through coolant supply

26

o
o
méﬁ o
NS

Y
—

ey

. Ry ko= RS RF L4220
R=ABFN—Y 3 VER L= EBFN—U3> Pocket seat system 220
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
B ntyk ) d f, | 1, f h,
Part number Cassette
HSKT63.L220.110.K1.IK L 81 63 0.6 I+ 91 if i 12.5
HSKT63.L220.120.K1.IK L 91 63 0.6 I+l 101 .+, 12.5
HSKT63.L220.130.K1.IK L 101 63 0.6 I+l 111 f,+, 12.5
HSKT63.L220.150.K1.IK L 121 63 0.6 5l 131 ot 12.5
HSKT63.L220.175.K1.IK L 146 63 0.6 I+l 156 f,+, 12.5
HSKT63.R220.110.K1.IK R 81 63 0.6 L+ 91 AT 12.5
HSKT63.R220.120.K1.IK R 91 63 0.6 I+l 101 .+, 12.5
HSKT63.R220.130.K1.IK R 101 63 0.6 I+ 111 f,+, 12.5
HSKT63.R220.150.K1.IK R 121 63 0.6 [ 131 if i 12.5
HSKT63.R220.175.K1.IK R 146 63 0.6 I+l 156 f,+, 12.5
MO ERSEVAEDE TV Lund f,OTERDE Y bE TERET L, mmz=ao
Further sizes upon request I, and f, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
F{imsB an
Spare Parts
Y= ILEILS— BL AEZNT I—5Y M/ XN FLOZALYTF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Allen Wrench Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench
HSKT63... 5.12T20P SW2.5 DIN911 020.1008.2977 T20PQ
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BAN/ZEYIDNI/iEEEAN (ﬁh HORN pih)

Grooving, Parting off and Face Grooving

V=LY — HSKT63

Basic toolholder Ay kL
without cassette
BENIHEAHSKT R ILA — \
for using on multi-tasking machines —
\ 5
AEBHEHE
with through coolant supply
BEOLY
I, for Cassette
26
=AF » oo K224
— Type
gi ;ﬂ - WFB} AK356
© o o : =
:|u]/ N~ \j]G\ u o U < AK360
- @
l, fw
f
L
I ! : _
' RTw b — b X7 L220
R=A#FN—23 VR L=EBFN-3> Pocket seat system 220
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
B ntvk l d f, [ 1, f h,
Part number Cassette
HSKT63.L220.110.K2.IK R 93.6 63 8.0 L+ 108.8 4 12.5
HSKT63.L220.130.K2.1IK R 101.0 63 0.6 I1+IK 111.0 f1+f3 12.5
HSKT63.L220.150.K2.IK R 133.6 63 8.0 L+ 148.8 f1+IK 12.5
HSKT63.L220.175.K2.1IK R 158.6 63 8.0 I1+IK 173.8 f1+|K 12.5
HSKT63.R220.110.K2.IK L 93.6 63 8.0 L+ 108.8 f1+IK 12.5
HSKT63.R220.130.K2.IK L 113.6 63 8.0 I+ 128.8 4 12.5
HSKT63.R220.150.K2.IK L 133.6 63 8.0 I1+IK 148.8 f1+||< 12.5
HSKT63.R220.175.K2.1IK L 158.6 63 8.0 R 173.8 1‘1+IK 12.5
FEMADTHEEBEVADE IV WDOTERIALY bEIBRTET L, mm#s0
Further sizes upon request Dimensions for |, see cassettes Dimensions in mm
Fiimdban
Spare Parts
Y=ILERILE— LU NAANT I—=S MR/ X | MILORLVF
Basic toolholder Clamping Screw Allen Wrench Coolant spray nozzle TORX PLUS® Wrench
HSKT63... 5.12T20P SW2.5 DIN911 020.1008.2977 T20PQ
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BiffiiER (ph HorN ph)

Technical Instructions

IREBAN

Face Grooving

hty FDEE
BEMID=OHICIITL T % UHEEDRARICHS
Lichty bZZEL TV,

Cassette Selection

Select the cassette to suit the major diameter of the face
groove to be cut.

"IN —tyT2T
DINTEORIMHEERD =, RILA—EZIHLEDS
IEFRNTREL TLIET L,

Stable Setup
The tool should be set to give the minimum overhang to
achieve maximum stability.

YIEERERII IS & X
InEEDIEHIIN L (#E5 | F)DzE 1E. ANEEID 5
TZRmLTRT Ve RILE =AYV NMEAITAIC
X L TW 3 i5a DA NMERID S DI TR
AJRET ¥

Working Practice
When turning to open up the face groove the cut should be
taken from the major @ towards the minor @.

AZkDEY T

HNEDLY T4 IKIE. BEZELIEhE. ‘
YR— MEDTUT S RERRL T T, N
Tool Setup '

The tool should be set to centre height to ensure correct ‘
cutting and support clerance.

FEIFBICT— U ElEREic LEEICE Y ML
TLIZET L,

The tool must be set parallel to the rotation axis of the N
workpiece.

=r©® [
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(ph HORN i)

BANNMIDODAR Y Ya—S30%
CIRELZF I, FINDYOURRIGHT
TOOLING SOLUTION NOW.

www.phorn.jp

X &4t1ZUSHI
T578-0965
BARAEFE2 T B3E12E

Tel 06-6747-6184
Fax 06-6744-1150

call@ztec-izushi.co.jp
www.phorn.jp

Find your country:
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